Philips CoreLine
surface-mounted:
easy installation,
excellent illumination
CoreLine surface-mounted
Philips CoreLine surface-mounted light fixtures deliver on the CoreLine promise of
innovative, easy-to-use, high-quality luminaires. These high-quality LEDs are
designed to replace existing surface-mounted luminaires with T8 or T5 technology.

3000 K 130 lm/W 2,800 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101248 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150OCELB3 Wide beam
910505101249 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L150NOCELB3 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401897081 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
911401897181 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
CoreLine surface-mounted
7Product family leaflet, 2024, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401882481 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
911401881781 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
911401881681 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
911401882681 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
911401882181 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401881881 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401882281 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L150 NOC Beam angle 100°
911401882381 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 NOC Beam angle 100°
911401882581 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
910505101246 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L120NOCELB3 Wide beam
910505101247 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120OCELB3 Wide beam
910505101250 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC W5 Wide beam
910505101251 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOCW3 Wide beam
910505101252 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOCW3 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101253 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L120 OC W5 Wide beam
910505101254 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC W3 Wide beam
910505101255 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 NOCW5 Wide beam
910505101258 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840PSDW20L120OCELB3W5 Wide beam
910505101259 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840PSUW20L120OCELB3W3 Wide beam
911401808485 SM136V 60S/840 PSU W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401808585 SM136V 60S/840 PSD W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401867782 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC W3 Beam angle 84°
911401867882 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC W3 Beam angle 84°
911401896881 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401896981 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
911401881981 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
911401882081 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101248 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150OCELB3 34 W
910505101249 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L150NOCELB3 34 W
911401897081 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC 31 W
911401897181 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC 31 W
911401882481 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC 31 W
911401881781 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOC 31 W
911401881681 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOC 31 W
911401882681 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150 OC 31 W
911401882181 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC 31 W
911401881881 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC 31 W
911401882281 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L150 NOC 31 W
911401882381 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 NOC 31 W
911401882581 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L150 OC 31 W
910505101246 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L120NOCELB3 34 W
910505101247 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120OCELB3 34 W
910505101250 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC W5 31 W
910505101251 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOCW3 31 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101252 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOCW3 31 W